ERT8 D = 200 mm




VERT.-/HORIZ. RUNDTEILTISCH

ERT8D =200 mm

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Spitzenhohe
Tischdurchmesser

Rundlaufgenauigkeit
Parallelitat
Rundlaufgenauigkeit des Konus
Gewicht

WERKZEUGMASCHINEN & ZUBEHOR
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150 mm
200 mm
0,015 mm
0,02 mm
0,01
32,00 kg

KAMI GmbH - Eisenstrafie 20 - 30916 Isernhagen

Telefon (+49) 511 - 519 312-0

www.kami-maschinen.de

www.kami-maschinen.de
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